The devices shall be isolated from the public by not less than four (4) feet or by a barrier 

between the devices and the public. 
3. Cooking equipment shall meet the following criteria: 

a. Single-well cooking equipment using combustible oils or solids shall have lids for 
immediate use. 

b. They shall be limited to two hundred and eighty-eight (288) square inches of 
cooking surface without automatic fire suppression. 

c. They shall be placed on non-combustible surface materials. 
d. They shall be kept at a horizontal distance of not less than two (2) feet from any 

combustible material. 
4.